
U3A Meetings Calendar

Wed 1 May 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A - Pwilgwaelod
Where: Car park

Thu 2 May 2024

11am - 1pm   Coffee Morning U3A
Where: Varies - TBC

Mon 6 May 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

Tue 7 May 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A - Cenarth/Lechryd Circle
Where: Cenarth Car Park on B4332 to catch bus.

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 8 May 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A - Ceibwr
Where: Carpark

Thu 9 May 2024

10:30am - 12:30pm   Book Group-2 U3A
Where: The Cliff Hotel & Spa, Gwbert, Cardigan SA43 1PP, UK

Mon 13 May 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

2:30pm - 4:30pm   Creative Writing-1 U3A
Where: TBC
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Tue 14 May 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A - Rhydlewis Figure of 8
Where: Rhydlewis Village Hall, Rhydlewis, Llandysul SA44 5SL, UK

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 15 May 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A - Penbryn
Where: Carpark by church

2pm - 4pm   Astronomy U3A
Where: Coracle Village Hall, Llechryd, Cardigan SA43 2NR, UK

Thu 16 May 2024

3pm - 4pm   U3A Afternoon Tea
Where: Various - TBC

Mon 20 May 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

Tue 21 May 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A - Ty Canol Figure of 8
Where: Entrance to Pentre Ifan Urdd Centre

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 22 May 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A - LLanerchaeron
Where: NT Carpark

Thu 23 May 2024

11am - 1pm   U3A Book Group-1 U3A
Where: Cardigan Golf Club, Golf Club road, Gwbert, Cardigan SA43 1PR, UK
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2pm - 3:45pm   Monthly Meeting U3A
Where: Guildhall, Cardigan SA43 1JL, UK

Mon 27 May 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

Tue 28 May 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A - Cymtydu/ Galannant Circle
Where: Lay-by neat St Tysilio Church

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 29 May 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A - Newport
Where: Main CP in village

Mon 3 Jun 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

Tue 4 Jun 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 5 Jun 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A

Thu 6 Jun 2024

11am - 1pm   Coffee Morning U3A
Where: Varies - TBC
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Mon 10 Jun 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

2:30pm - 4:30pm   Creative Writing-1 U3A
Where: TBC

Tue 11 Jun 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 12 Jun 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A

Thu 13 Jun 2024

10:30am - 12:30pm   Book Group-2 U3A
Where: The Cliff Hotel & Spa, Gwbert, Cardigan SA43 1PP, UK

Mon 17 Jun 2024

2pm - 4pm   Singers U3A
Where: Community Hall Sarnau

Tue 18 Jun 2024

10am - 1pm   Tues Walkers U3A

11am - 1pm   Ukelele U3A
Where: Ferwig, Cardigan SA43 1PX, UK

Wed 19 Jun 2024

11am - 12pm   Strollers U3A

2pm - 4pm   Astronomy U3A
Where: Coracle Village Hall, Llechryd, Cardigan SA43 2NR, UK


